Pos Dor Nombre
RUTA CORTA 33KM EBIKE
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522
511
518

510
515

José Ignacio
Daniel
Alvaro
Hector
Alberto
Francisco
German
Oscar

José Antonio
Vicente
Manuel
Carlos

José Manuel
Carlos

Dorsal Sin
Datos

Luis
Francisco

Dorsal Sin
Datos

Dorsal Sin
Datos

Miguel

Dorsal Sin
Datos

Pablo
Francisco

RUTA CORTA 33KM EBIKE

Apellidos

Gutiérrez Pardo
Varela Fernandez
Robles Lopez
Martinez Navarro
Rodriguez Crespo
Sanchis

Garcia Garcia
Reguero Suarez
Granados Garcia
Herrero Martinez
Cordero Chamorro
Coya Calvo
Suarez Mudiz
Gutiérrez Lopez

Garcia Burriel

Sanchez Tabar

Rason Aguilar

Modino Martinez
Sanchis Abella

Cat.

Cat Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino

Sex Club
1 Zencerros bike
2
3  LosJabalies de Puebla de Lillo
4  Carrizo
5 PIT BIKERS
6
7 PEDAL BIKE LEON
8 SELLON BICI CENTER
9  PIT BIKERS
10 PIT BIKERS
11
12 BTTU
13 Los Jabalies de Puebla de Lillo

Esbardinos

Meta

01:28:35
01:32:19
01:32:20
01:32:22
01:43:54
02:04:38
02:08:00
02:12:10
02:22:10
02:22:12
02:46:51
03:19:21
03:51:12




